
　1　貸切

繁忙期

50人乗り 178,500円 216,800円

40人乗り 142,800円 173,400円

30人乗り 107,100円 130,100円

20人乗り 71,400円 86,700円

15人乗り 53,600円 65,100円

24人乗り 107,100円 130,100円

16人乗り 71,400円 86,700円

400,000円 400,000円

15人乗り 160,700円 195,100円

10人乗り 107,100円 130,100円

　2　納涼鵜飼貸切

50人乗り

40人乗り

30人乗り

20人乗り

15人乗り

24人乗り

16人乗り

15人乗り

10人乗り

　3　乗合

繁忙期

大人　4,200円 大人　5,100円

小人　2,100円 小人　2,600円

修学旅行 1,800円 2,200円

令和８年度　鵜飼観覧船の料金

71,400円

通常

屋形船

屋形船（椅子席）

屋形船（高級2）

屋形船

71,400円

400,000円

160,700円

107,100円

屋形船（高級1）

178,500円

142,800円

107,100円

納涼鵜飼
大人　4,200円

小人　2,100円

区分
乗船料（1隻につき）

屋形船（新高級船）

区分

屋形船

屋形船（椅子席）

屋形船（高級船）

乗船料（1隻につき）

53,600円

107,100円

区分
乗船料（1人につき）


