

令和8年度 鵜飼観覧船の料金

1 貸切

区分	乗船料 (1隻につき)		
	繁忙期		
屋形船	50人乗り	178,500円	216,800円
	40人乗り	142,800円	173,400円
	30人乗り	107,100円	130,100円
	20人乗り	71,400円	86,700円
	15人乗り	53,600円	65,100円
屋形船 (椅子席)	24人乗り	107,100円	130,100円
	16人乗り	71,400円	86,700円
屋形船 (新高級船)		400,000円	400,000円
屋形船 (高級船)	15人乗り	160,700円	195,100円
	10人乗り	107,100円	130,100円

2 納涼鵜飼貸切

区分	乗船料 (1隻につき)	
屋形船	50人乗り	178,500円
	40人乗り	142,800円
	30人乗り	107,100円
	20人乗り	71,400円
	15人乗り	53,600円
屋形船 (椅子席)	24人乗り	107,100円
	16人乗り	71,400円
屋形船 (高級1)		400,000円
屋形船 (高級2)	15人乗り	160,700円
	10人乗り	107,100円

3 乗合

区分	乗船料 (1人につき)		
	繁忙期		
屋形船	通常	大人 4,200円	大人 5,100円
		小人 2,100円	小人 2,600円
	納涼鵜飼		大人 4,200円
	修学旅行		小人 2,100円
		1,800円	2,200円